    Notes:
    Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please
    consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
VICTORY 1-2-3-4 N
DIMENSIONAL DATA
SPECIFICATION  FEATURES
LABEL:

DATE:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
-
Finish
WH = White
CC  = Custom Color
           (specify RAL
             number)
Lamp Type
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
#Drivers
LED:
1  =  Driver
2  =  Driver
# of Lamps
LED 1N:
L2 = LED 2 Rw(12.5 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(37.5 W)●
LED 2N:
L1 = LED 1Rw(12.5 W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(25 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(37.5 W)●
Product Family
VIC_
VIC1N
6-1/2” x 13-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC2N
6-1/2” x 25-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC3N
6-1/2” x 37-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
VIC4N
6-1/2” x 49-1/2“ x 3-15/16”
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V
UN = Universal
         (120V-277)Other color temperatures
available, please consult
factory
LED 3N:
L1 = LED 1 Rw(18.8 W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(37.5 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(56.3 W)●
LED 4N:
L1 = LED 1 Rw(25 W)
L2 = LED 2 Rw(50 W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(75 W)●
◘      Advise quanity for end row mtg.
*       Cannot use with universal voltage option
●      Occupancy sensor not available with lamping
-
Options
DM1 = Dimming driver 1%
PC =  Photocell (Flat end cap only )
EL1= Emerg. Bat. LED Low
EL2= Emerg. Bat. LED High
SD2 = Step Dim. Module(50-100%)
SD3 = Step Dim. Module(25-50-100%)
SD3A=Step Dim. Module(33-66-100%)
CM   =  Corner Mount
LN =  LED Night Light. Consult factory
             for available color/temperatures
FZ =  Fuse Holder *
OC =  Occupancy Sensor not available
             w/ LED L3 row
DE =  Decorative End Caps ◘
TH =  Torx Head Screws w/ctr. pin S.S